
BETTING BANK £2,500.00 STAKE £100
DATE HORSES NAME MEETING PROFIT/LOSS COMMENTS BETTING BANK Bet No
06/01/2004 PHANTOM STOCK SOUTHWELL -£100.00 2nd,*, won 3days later £2,400.00 1
10/01/2004 LOUGH DANTE HAYDOCK -£100.00 3rd, disappointing £2,300.00 2
26/01/2004 CONSONANT WOLVER'TON £342.00 1ST 4.6*, 9/4 sp,won well £2,642.00 3
26/01/2004 QUIET TIMES WOLVER'TON -£100.00 unplaced, had 2 recent races £2,542.00 4
31/04/2004 DICTUM ASCOT £600.00 1ST 6/1 sp 11/4, won easily & one to follow £3,142.00 5
04/02/2004 ST SAVARIN LINGFIELD £703.00 1ST 8.2*, less 10% for rule 4, won well £3,845.00 6
07/02/2004 SKIDMARK LINGFIELD £187.50 1ST 15/8,  SP 6/4, won easily dispite a poor ride £4,032.50 7
14/02/2004 FLINT RIVER WOLVER'TON -£100.00 unplaced, ran poor, big drifter in betting £3,932.50 8
21/02/2004 SECERT PLACE LINGFIELD -£100.00 3rd, disappointing £3,832.50 9
21/02/2004 MISSION TO MARS LINGFIELD £131.25 1ST 7/4, Less a Rule 4 r4, sp evens, won easily £3,963.75 10
28/02/2004 FOREVER PHOENIX LINGFIELD £306.00 1ST 4.2*, SP 3/1, won easily £4,269.75 11
06/03/2004 STEEPES OF GOLD KELSO -£100.00 2nd, ran well beaten by good horse £4,169.75 12
13/03/2004 BLACK FROST AYR -£100.00 fell £4,069.75 13
16/03/2004 KICKING KING CHELTENHAM -£100.00 2nd, stayed on well £3,969.75 14
16/03/2004 HAUT CERCY CHELTENHAM -£100.00 unplaced, disappointing £3,869.75 15
16/03/2004 IBIS ROCHLIS CHELTENHAM -£100.00 3rd, ran ok £3,769.75 16
17/03/2004 INGLIS DREVER CHELTENHAM -£100.00 2nd, ran ok, lost shoe during race £3,669.75 17
20/03/2004 BETTALATETHANNEVER LINGFIELD -£100.00 4th @ 33/1 ran well, unlucky not to be placed £3,569.75 18
27/03/2004 ALKAADHEM DONCASTER -£100.00 5th,some bookies paid EW on first 6,won race on far side unlucky £3,469.75 19
03/04/2004 ALNAJA NEWCASTLE -£100.00 unplaced, very heavy ground £3,369.75 21
03/04/2004 SKIDMARK LINGFIELD £90.00 3rd 9/1 bet each way, ran well, needs further than 1m £3,459.75 22
03/04/2004 ALEUTIAN LINGFIELD -£100.00 unplaced, ran ok against more experienced horses £3,359.75 23
09/04/2004 HATCH MUSSELBURGH £422.00 1ST 5.6* , sp 3/1 won easily £3,781.75 24
11/04/2004 DIVINE GIFT KEMPTON -£100.00 disappointing, ground turned very soft £3,681.75 25
17/04/2004 ARMATURK AYR -£100.00 disappointing, not built to carry big weights in soft £3,581.75 26
26/04/2004 SENTRY HAMILTON -£100.00 4th, ran ok, Hamilton is a specialist track £3,481.75 27
01/05/2004 FRIZZANTE NEWMARKET £200.00 1ST 2/1 , sp 13/8,could do better over 6f, needs luck in running £3,681.75 28
07/05/2004 WHIPPERSNAPPER HAMILTON -£100.00 3rd, meet interferace, may need further £3,581.75 29
07/05/2004 CELTIC HEROINE HAMILTON £275.00 1ST 11/4,  sp 5/2, won easily £3,856.75 30
07/05/2004 ALWAYS FLYING HAMILTON -£100.00 unplaced, very disappointing £3,756.75 31
07/05/2004 HE'S A ROCKET HAMILTON -£100.00 3rd, should've won but for bad ride by apprentice jockey £3,656.75 32
18/05/2004 DIGITAL GOODWOOD -£100.00 unplaced, badly drawn £3,556.75 33
19/05/2004 SWANSEA BAY KELSO -£100.00 unplaced, very disappointing £3,456.75 34
20/05/2004 ASIATIC YORK -£100.00 unplaced, made came too soon after hard race £3,356.75 35
22/05/2004 KIND KEMPTON £100.00 1ST evens,  sp 4/5, won by 6l, won next 3 £3,456.75 36
29/05/2004 AZOROLE KEMPTON -£100.00 unplaced, very disappointing £3,356.75 37
31/05/2004 BLUE SPINNAKER REDAR £500.00 1ST 5/1 £3,856.75 38
31/05/2004 PUTRA KAUNTAN SANDOWN £350.00 1ST 7/2,  best price 4/1, SP 5/2, won easily £4,206.75 39
03/06/2004 PEEK TO CREEK SANDOWN -£100.00 3rd, ran ok £4,106.75 40
04/06/2004 SUNDROP EPSOM -£100.00 unplaced, pull to hard £4,006.75 41
05/06/2004 LEPORELLO EPSOM -£100.00 unplaced, unsuited by track £3,906.75 42
05/06/2004 SALFORD CITY EPSOM -£100.00 unplaced, ran well, maybe better at 1m2f £3,806.75 43
11/06/2004 SWAINSON GOODWOOD -£100.00 2nd, ran well £3,706.75 44
15/06/2004 AZAMOUR ASCOT £406.25 1ST, 13/2, sp 9/2, bet each way (why!) £4,113.00 45
18/06/2004 PROMOTION ASCOT -£100.00 2nd, caught a tartar £4,013.00 46
18/06/2004 NEW SEEKER ASCOT -£100.00 4th, won his race on stand side, one to follow £3,913.00 47
19/06/2004 DOYEN ASCOT £120.00 1ST 6/5,  very impressive, don't oppose £4,033.00 48
19/06/2004 AVONBRIDGE ASCOT -£100.00 unplaced, maybe the ground was too firm £3,933.00 49
23/06/2004 LOCHBUIE SALISBURY -£100.00 3rd, ran ok, maybe needs further, won next time £3,833.00 50
24/06/2004 POLAR BEAR NEWCASTLE £533.67 1ST,5.5*, sp 9/4, won easily £4,366.67 51
25/06/2004 ARKHOLME NEWMARKET -£100.00 2nd, ran ok, prefers softer going, won next time £4,266.67 52
02/07/2004 HEAD TO KERRY WARWICK -£100.00 unplaced £4,166.67 53
07/07/2004 CHEROKEE NATION CATTERICK -£100.00 unplaced,missed break, bumped £4,066.67 54
07/07/2004 SPRING JIM KEMPTON -£100.00 2nd, unlucky, poor ride from Muragh, Again! £3,966.67 55
09/07/2004 PUTRA KAUNTAN YORK -£100.00 unplaced, ground went soft £3,866.67 56
09/07/2004 KRYSSA CHEPSTOW £333.33 1ST 100/30 , sp 9/4, won easily £4,200.00 57
11/07/2004 HIGH RIDGE BATH -£100.00 4th, ran ok, gaff track! Won next time £4,100.00 58
16/07/2004 LOYAL TYCOON HAMILTON -£100.00 unplaced, no chance from low draw £4,000.00 59
21/07/2004 PETER PAUL RUBENS SANDOWN £225.00 1ST 9/4,  best price 4.2, sp 15/8, won easy, follow it £4,225.00 60
24/07/2004 MISTER MONET ASCOT £175.00 1ST 7/4, sp 11/8, won easy, follow it £4,400.00 61
27/07/2004 MARAHAEL GOODWOOD £275.00 1ST 11/4,best price 7/2,sp 9/4, won well,could like soft going £4,675.00 62
28/07/2004 ADMIRAL GOODWOOD -£100.00 unplaced,drawn one had to much work to do £4,575.00 63
29/07/2004 PETER PAUL REUBENS GOODWOOD £330.24 1ST 3/1,had £60 on at 3.65 with Betfair* & £40 at 3/1, won easily £4,905.24 64
31/07/2004 ADAIKALI NEWMARKET -£100.00 unplaced, pulled too hard, disappointing £4,805.24 65
31/07/2004 RINGSIDER GOODWOOD £441.60 1ST 5.6*,  sp 4/1, won well £5,246.84 66
07/08/2004 MISTER MONET HAYDOCK £275.00 1ST 11/8 , sp evens, won well but might have been a soft race £5,521.84 67
07/08/2004 ALDERNEY RACE ASCOT -£200.00 2nd, ran very wide round the bend, unlucky, won next time £5,321.84 68
11/08/2004 ABBAJABBA HAMILTON -£200.00 2nd, getting too old 8, not improving, bet only  3-5 y-olds £5,121.84 69
14/08/2004 RAMAADD NEWMARKET -£200.00 2nd, very disappointing, although winner was unexposed £4,921.84 70
17/08/2004 BAGO YORK -£100.00 3rd, slightly disappointing, ground was sticky £4,821.84 71
18/08/2004 JAGGER YORK -£100.00 unplaced, ground was went soft £4,721.84 72
19/08/2004 ST PETERSBURG YORK £50.00 3rd 8/1 each way, ran well, pulled too hard early £4,771.84 73
19/08/2004 GOLDEN LEGACY CHESTER -£100.00 3rd, 2y-o filly,drawn wide,on soft ground at a short price, BAD BET! £4,671.84 74
19/08/2004 POLAR BEAR YORK £333.33 1ST 100/30 , sp 2/1, just won, handicapper catching up with him £5,005.17 75
21/08/2004 ONE PUTRA CHESTER -£200.00 3rd,disappointing beaten by improving 2yo's,not races to bet in £4,805.17 76
23/08/2004 EVALUATOR WINDSOR -£100.00 2nd, ran ok, caught on post £4,705.17 77
01/09/2004 DISTANT CONNECTION LINGFIELD -£100.00 3rd, ran ok, maybe race came to soon £4,605.17 78
02/09/2004 EDGEHILL RIPON -£100.00 unplaced, ground was to fast but horse is basically slow, bad bet £4,505.17 79
04/09/2004 LOCHBUIE HAYDOCK -£100.00 4th, ran ok, very competitive race £4,405.17 80
05/09/2004 OSTERHUSE CURRAGH -£100.00 3rd, disappointing, maybe feeling the effects of a hard season £4,305.17 81
09/09/2004 PETER PAUL REUBENS EPSOM -£100.00 2nd, beaten in a photo, ran well £4,205.17 82
09/09/2004 RAZA CAB DONCASTER -£100.00 unplaced, may prefer soft ground or all-weather £4,105.17 83
09/09/2004 CARIBBEAN CORAL DONCASTER £198.50 3rd 16.5* bet each way, slightly unlucky £4,303.67 84
10/09/2004 TAKE A BOW SANDOWN -£100.00 2nd, given too much to do although handicapper may have caught it £4,203.67 85
11/09/2004 POLYGONAL DONCASTER -£100.00 unplaced, drifted alarmingly in the betting £4,103.67 86
11/09/2004 JEDBURGH GOODWOOD -£100.00 unplaced,disappointing maybe feeling the effects of a hard season £4,003.67 87
11/09/2004 BLUE SPINNAKER DONCASTER -£100.00 unplaced,given too much to do but still disappointing £3,903.67 88
16/07/2009 NAMROC PONTEFRACT -£100.00 2nd, may need further & softer ground £3,803.67 89
17/09/2004 MYSTIC MAN AYR -£100.00 unplaced, disappointing although may need further £3,703.67 90
19/09/2004 TROJAN FLIGHT HAMILTON -£100.00 unplaced, ground had become virtually unraceable £3,603.67 91
25/09/2004 KEHAAR ASCOT £1,629.80 1ST 18/1*,16s with Ladbrokes day before race, won easily £5,233.47 92
02/10/2004 IQTE SAAB REDCAR £220.00 3rd 11/1, bet each way, ran ok £5,453.47 93
09/10/2004 NEWSROUND YORK -£200.00 unplaced, drifted badly in betting, ground to soft £5,253.47 94
11/10/2004 CORSICAN NATIVE LEICESTER -£200.00 unplaced, disappointing but will be a better horse next year £5,053.47 95
20/10/2004 POLAR BEAR NEWMARKET -£200.00 3rd, ran well, given too much to do £4,853.47 96
23/10/2004 DEPRESSED WOLVER'TON -£100.00 2nd, ran well, could n't lead from wide draw £4,753.47 97
29/10/2004 NANABANANA NEWMARKET -£100.00 2nd, ran ok beaten in photo £4,653.47 98
30/10/2004 AYAM ZAMAN NEWMARKET £300.00 1ST 3/1 , won easily, improving £4,953.47 99
30/10/2004 SWEET CATOMINE LONE STAR PARK £350.00 1ST 7/2 , won easily £5,303.47 100
30/10/2004 NOTHING TO LOSE LONE STAR PARK -£100.00 unplaced, no chance from wide draw £5,203.47 101
30/10/2004 OUJIA BOARD LONE STAR PARK £225.00 1ST 9/4 , won well £5,428.47 102
30/10/2004 GHOSTZAPPER LONE STAR PARK £600.00 1ST 6/1 , won easily £6,028.47 103
06/11/2004 COMPLY OR DIE WINCANTON £160.00 1ST 4/5,  sp 8/13, will be better suited by stiffer track & longer trip £6,188.47 104
12/11/2004 BLYTHE SPIRT WOLVER'TON -£200.00 2nd, slightly disappointing, maybe had too many race in short time £5,988.47 105
13/11/2004 THE VIOLIN PLAYER LINGFIELD -£200.00 unplaced,drawn wide in a hard race where several well backed £5,788.47 106
21/11/2004 REBEL RHYTHM AINTREE -£200.00 2nd,maybe beaten by a v.good horse, condition had became v.soft £5,588.47 107
26/11/2004 SECRET PLACE WOLVERHAMPTON -£200.00 3rd, poor ride in a very competitive race £5,388.47 108
27/11/2004 HARCHIBALD NEWCASTLE £700.00 1ST 7/2 , sp 9/4, won very impressively £6,088.47 109
04/12/2004 THAMES HAYDOCK £450.00 1ST 9/4 , best price 5/2, won easily £6,538.47 110
10/12/2004 HAMMER OF THE GODS WOLVERHAMPTON -£200.00 unplaced, missed break also up in class £6,338.47 111
11/12/2004 MONET'S GARDEN CHELTENHAM -£200.00 unplaced, ran too bad to be true £6,138.47 112
11/12/2004 RED SPELL WOLVERHAMPTON -£200.00 3rd,slightly disappointing, £5,938.47 113
18/12/2004 MOAYED LINGFIELD -£200.00 unplaced, may just have had too many races too soon £5,738.47 114
22/12/2004 NORTHSIDE LODGE LINGFIELD -£200.00 unplaced, drawn wide & never got into race £5,538.47 115
26/12/2004 LORD TRANSEND WETHERBY -£200.00 Fell, slighlty inexperienced £5,338.47 116
26/12/2004 HARCHIBALD KEMPTON £181.82 1ST 10/11 , sp 8/11, won well £5,520.29 117
28/12/2004 WAHOO SAM SOUTHWELL -£200.00 unplaced, disappointing, drifted badly in the betting £5,320.29 118
30/12/2004 CANARY ISLAND LINGFIELD -£200.00 unplaced, wide draw & inexperienced £5,120.29 119
notes:
bank doubles = stakes double
Year Summary, 119 bets, 33 winners, profit of £2620.29, 105%
*BETFAIR maximum 5% commission. Lone Star Park was Breeders Cup all bets Ante Post that's why stake did n't double.
Put up SHAMARDAL at Goodwood but my bet was unmatched on Betfair, went of at odds on. Won Easily.
Put up STETFORD END, 27/08/04, but my bet was unmatched on Betfair,went of at odds on & lost.
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